
 

 First Light Community Foundation 
 Applications Approved for August 2014 
 Applicant Name Grant Amount 
 Hawkes Bay Helicopter Rescue Trust $10,000.00 
 Waimarama Surf Life Saving Club $5,000.00 
 Hastings Tennis And Squash Club $860.00 
 Leg-Up Trust $2,000.00 
 Ellwood Park Partnership $2,500.00 
 Shearing Sports Hawkes Bay $5,474.00 
 Havelock North Rugby Football Club $3,459.00 
 Hohepa Homes Trust Board $3,000.00 
 SuperGrans Tairawhiti Trust $5,000.00 
 Ramblers Cycling Club $2,335.00 
 Ramblers Cycling Club $1,304.00 
 Hawkes Bay Youth Theatre $2,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Motorcycle Club $1,800.00 
 Raureka School $1,200.00 
 Touch Hawkes Bay $6,000.00 
 No 11 (District of Hastings) Squadron Air Training Corps $3,000.00 
 Wainui Beach School $4,000.00 
 Gisborne International Music Competition Charitable Trust $1,500.00 
 Hastings Rugby and Sports Club $3,600.00 
 Kaisen Charitable Trust $5,000.00 
 Hastings Girls High School $2,000.00 
 Saints Softball Club $2,000.00 
 YMP Rugby Football Club - Gisborne $6,500.00 
 Waerenga-O-Kuri School $4,000.00 
 Blue Light Ventures $2,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Masters Womens Hockey Club $1,000.00 
 Poverty Bay Rugby Football Union $6,286.00 

  


